
2010-06-26 Grafenwöhr , Endergebnis 27.06.2010

Target 1
Name Score X's TieBrk Place

Manfred Rißmann 249 13 18 1
Markus Feldmann 248 11 1 2

Carlo Lackas 247 10 4 3
Helmut Hutter 246 12 9 4
Dietmar Hock 245 8 2 5
Gerhard Baier 244 10 1 6

Hermann Prossel 243 10 4 7
Martin Menke 243 9 4 8

Jörg Vogel 243 5 4 9
Jo Domaschk 242 8 2 10

Uli Kröll 242 6 10 11
Lutwin Franzen 242 6 3 12

Reinhard Kästner 240 9 5 13
Walter Stelzer 240 7 2 14

Reinhard Bartmann 240 6 1 15
Gerd Weidauer 239 7 3 16
Gerald Hartwig 238 9 1 17
Horst Dörfler 233 7 1 18

Gerhard Pitruschka 232 2 1 19
Dieter Ernstberger 231 0 1 20

Klaus-Peter Heinrich 227 2 1 21
Fritz Reiser 224 4 3 22

Michael Trapp 199 0 1 23

Target 2
Name Score X's TieBrk Place

Gerd Weidauer 249 12 22 1
Manfred Rißmann 249 11 16 2

Jo Domaschk 248 12 7 3
Jörg Vogel 247 13 5 4

Helmut Hutter 247 12 12 5
Carlo Lackas 247 11 8 6

Reinhard Kästner 246 13 1 7
Markus Feldmann 246 6 4 8

Uli Kröll 245 9 2 9
Dietmar Hock 244 14 3 10

Hermann Prossel 244 13 2 11
Gerhard Baier 244 8 3 12
Walter Stelzer 242 7 2 13
Lutwin Franzen 240 6 1 14
Gerald Hartwig 240 5 1 15

Fritz Reiser 239 10 1 16
Martin Menke 237 13 1 17

Klaus-Peter Heinrich 237 5 4 18
Horst Dörfler 236 6 7 19

Reinhard Bartmann 234 3 1 20
Gerhard Pitruschka 231 6 1 21
Dieter Ernstberger 230 5 2 22

Michael Trapp 162 0 1 23
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2010-06-26 Grafenwöhr , Endergebnis 27.06.2010

Target 3
Name Score X's TieBrk Place

Helmut Hutter 248 7 6 1
Markus Feldmann 248 7 3 2

Walter Stelzer 246 12 7 3
Jörg Vogel 246 9 3 4

Manfred Rißmann 246 7 1 5
Uli Kröll 245 10 3 6

Gerhard Baier 244 11 1 7
Dieter Ernstberger 243 9 7 8
Hermann Prossel 243 9 2 9

Martin Menke 242 12 1 10
Dietmar Hock 242 7 1 11
Jo Domaschk 242 5 1 12
Carlo Lackas 242 2 1 13

Reinhard Kästner 241 7 2 14
Lutwin Franzen 240 8 2 15
Gerald Hartwig 240 3 1 16

Klaus-Peter Heinrich 238 5 2 17
Fritz Reiser 237 10 5 18

Gerhard Pitruschka 231 1 2 19
Horst Dörfler 229 5 1 20

Gerd Weidauer 224 4 1 21
Reinhard Bartmann 216 0 2 22

Michael Trapp 195 6 1 23
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2010-06-26 Grafenwöhr , Endergebnis 27.06.2010

Match One Agg
Name Score X's TieBrk Place

Manfred Rißmann 744 31 249 1
Markus Feldmann 742 24 248 2

Helmut Hutter 741 31 246 3
Jörg Vogel 736 27 243 4

Carlo Lackas 736 23 247 5
Gerhard Baier 732 29 244 6
Jo Domaschk 732 25 242 7

Uli Kröll 732 25 242 8
Dietmar Hock 731 29 245 9

Hermann Prossel 730 32 243 10
Walter Stelzer 728 26 240 11

Reinhard Kästner 727 29 240 12
Martin Menke 722 34 243 13

Lutwin Franzen 722 20 242 14
Gerald Hartwig 718 17 238 15
Gerd Weidauer 712 23 239 16

Dieter Ernstberger 704 14 231 17
Klaus-Peter Heinrich 702 12 227 18

Fritz Reiser 700 24 224 19
Horst Dörfler 698 18 233 20

Gerhard Pitruschka 694 9 232 21
Reinhard Bartmann 690 9 240 22

Michael Trapp 556 6 199 23

Match X-Agg
Name Score X's TieBrk Place

Martin Menke 722 34 243 1
Hermann Prossel 730 32 243 2
Manfred Rißmann 744 31 249 3

Helmut Hutter 741 31 246 4
Dietmar Hock 731 29 245 5
Gerhard Baier 732 29 244 6

Reinhard Kästner 727 29 240 7
Jörg Vogel 736 27 243 8

Walter Stelzer 728 26 240 9
Jo Domaschk 732 25 242 10

Uli Kröll 732 25 242 11
Markus Feldmann 742 24 248 12

Fritz Reiser 700 24 224 13
Carlo Lackas 736 23 247 14

Gerd Weidauer 712 23 239 15
Lutwin Franzen 722 20 242 16
Horst Dörfler 698 18 233 17

Gerald Hartwig 718 17 238 18
Dieter Ernstberger 704 14 231 19

Klaus-Peter Heinrich 702 12 227 20
Reinhard Bartmann 690 9 240 21
Gerhard Pitruschka 694 9 232 22

Michael Trapp 556 6 199 23
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